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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 10/28/2023 9:00 am HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym Scrimmage vs Plainview/Midland

High/Muleshoe
Mon 10/30/2023 5:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity New Home High School (away) Scrimmage vs New Home
Sat 11/04/2023 2:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Idalou H S (away) vs Idalou
Mon 11/06/2023 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Lubbock Cooper Liberty
Fri 11/10/2023 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Odessa H S (away) vs Odessa High
Tue 11/14/2023 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Frenship
Thu 11/16/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Frenship H S (away) Frenship Tournament
Fri 11/17/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Frenship H S (away) Frenship Tournament
Sat 11/18/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Frenship H S (away) Frenship Tournament
Mon 11/20/2023 1:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Estacado
Tue 11/21/2023 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Midland Classical
Tue 11/28/2023 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Plainview
Thu 11/30/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Nazareth High School (away) Nazareth Tournament
Fri 12/01/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Nazareth High School (away) Nazareth Tournament
Sat 12/02/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Nazareth High School (away) Nazareth Tournament
Tue 12/05/2023 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Midland Legacy
Fri 12/08/2023 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Shallowater
Tue 12/12/2023 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Midland H S (away) vs Midland High;  MISD

only sells tickets online for all
games. There will be no cash
accepted at the door. Below is
the link:
www.midlandisd.net/tickets

Tue 12/19/2023 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs San Angelo Central
Thu 12/28/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Saginaw High School (away) Whataburger Tournament
Fri 12/29/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Saginaw High School (away) Whataburger Tournament
Sat 12/30/2023 TBD HS Basketball Girls Varsity Saginaw High School (away) Whataburger Tournament
Fri 01/05/2024 1:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Pecos H S (away) vs Pecos*
Tue 01/09/2024 6:30 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Andrews*
Fri 01/12/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Fort Stockton High School (away) vs Ft. Stockton*
Tue 01/16/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Greenwood*
Fri 01/19/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Monahans H S (away) vs Monahans*
Tue 01/23/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Pecos*
Fri 01/26/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Andrews High School (away) vs Andrews*
Tue 01/30/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Ft. Stockton*
Fri 02/02/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Greenwood H S (away) vs Greenwood*
Tue 02/06/2024 6:15 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity HS Main Gym vs Monahans*
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Mon 02/12/2024 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Bi-District Wayland Baptist (away) vs Pampa Harvesters;

Tickets are $3 for adults and $2
for students; Seminole is the
visiting team

Thu 02/15/2024 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Area
Championship

Fort Stockton High School (away) vs Mountain View; Tickets
are $5 for adults and $3 for
students; Seminole is the home
team

Tue 02/20/2024 6:00 pm HS Basketball Girls Varsity Regional Quarter
Final Championship

Lubbock Christian University (away) vs Canyon High; Tickets
are $7 per person; Seminole is
the home team

Tue 05/14/2024 7:00 pm Athletic Booster Club All Sports Banquet HS Performing Arts Center


